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9 MAR 2019 - 16:39

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.5 9.5  10 9.58.59.59.5 96.90 1 96.90 1  

407B 3.5 9.0  10 9.0 8.58.08.59.0 92.75 1 189.65 1  

5156B 3.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 77.90 4 267.55 1  

626B 3.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 92.75 1 360.30 1  

207B 3.6  10 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.59.5 102.60 1 462.90 1  

109B 4.1 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.59.09.09.0 110.70 1 573.60 1  

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.09.0 83.30 4 83.30 4 13.60

407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.08.0 85.75 4 169.05 4 20.60

6245D 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 =2 255.45 4 12.10

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 91.80 2 347.25 2 13.05

109C 3.7 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.57.57.07.0 81.40 4 428.65 3 34.25

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.5 99.00 2 527.65 2 45.95

3 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 5 81.60 5 15.30

626B 3.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.59.08.58.0 91.00 2 172.60 3 17.05

207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.57.59.0 91.80 1 264.40 2 3.15

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 79.55 4 343.95 3 16.35

307C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.59.08.58.0 85.00 3 428.95 2 33.95

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 81.00 3 509.95 3 63.65

4 DALEY Thomas GBR 307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.09.0 88.40 2 88.40 2 8.50

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 86.40 3 174.80 2 14.85

5172B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.09.0 86.40 =2 261.20 3 6.35

626B 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.55.57.06.5 63.00 5 324.20 4 36.10

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 85.10 2 409.30 4 53.60

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 5 488.50 4 85.10

5 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 6 72.00 6 24.90

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 69.70 5 141.70 6 47.95

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 6 213.70 6 53.85

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.58.08.5 84.15 3 297.85 5 62.45

626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 5 372.10 5 90.80

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 75.60 6 447.70 5 125.90

6 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 86.40 3 86.40 3 10.50

626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 69.30 6 155.70 5 33.95

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.08.07.0 73.10 5 228.80 5 38.75

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 59.20 6 288.00 6 72.30

207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 64.80 6 352.80 6 110.10

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 79.55 4 432.35 6 141.25

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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